6 month or earlier from 
the issue of this 
engagement letter 

80,00,000/-  
(Eighty Lakhs)  

3. Operation and Maintenance support of  
Citizen Service Delivery Platform for 1 year  

Post Live on Production 
server 

60,00,000/-  
(Sixty Lakhs)  

TOTAL 2,40,00,000/- 
(Two Crore Forty 
Lakhs) 

In total, INR 2,40,00,000/- (Two Crore Forty Lakhs Only) will be paid for the entire scope of the work to 
be delivered and managed by Awzpact.  

Please note: All the above-mentioned amount are exclusive of any applicable taxes and subject of TDS as 

per the applicable law. Any applicable taxes will be added in all the invoices on top of the above-